
Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew

Sun Jan 10, 2016

7:30am -  8 :30am   Philmont Prep Hike
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun Jan 17, 2016

7:30am -  8 :30am   Philmont Prep Hike
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sat Jan 23, 2016

All day   WFA Training-Shiff
Sat Jan 23, 2016 - Mon Jan 25, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun Jan 24, 2016

All day   WFA Training-Shiff
Sat Jan 23, 2016 - Mon Jan 25, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun Jan 31, 2016

7:30am -  8 :30am   Philmont Prep Hike
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Mon Feb 1 ,  2016

All day   Phi lmont Crew-4th Payment Due
Mon Feb 1, 2016 - Tue Feb 2, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sat  Feb 13,  2016

All day   BLUENOSE
Sat Feb 13, 2016 - Tue Feb 16, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun Feb 14,  2016

All day   BLUENOSE
Sat Feb 13, 2016 - Tue Feb 16, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Mon Feb 15,  2016

All day   BLUENOSE
Sat Feb 13, 2016 - Tue Feb 16, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub



Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew

Sat  Mar  19 ,  2016

All day   PHILMONT-CAMPING w/ Troop-Clear Lake
Sat Mar 19, 2016 - Mon Mar 21, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun Mar  20 ,  2016

All day   PHILMONT-CAMPING w/ Troop-Clear Lake
Sat Mar 19, 2016 - Mon Mar 21, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Mar  24 ,  2016

7:30pm -  8 :30pm   Philmont Meeting- Trek/Equip
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Mon Mar  28 ,  2016

All day   Phi lmont Workout
Mon Mar 28, 2016 - Tue Mar 29, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Mar  31 ,  2016

7:30pm -  8 :30pm   Phi lmont-Meet in
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun Apr 3,  2016

7:30am -  8 :30am   HIKE
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Apr 7,  2016

6pm -  7pm   Phi lmont Work Out
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Fri  Apr 8,  2016

All day   PHILMONT-CAMPING WITH TROOP (10 Mile Hike)
Fri Apr 8, 2016 - Mon Apr 11, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sat  Apr 9 ,  2016

All day   PHILMONT-CAMPING WITH TROOP (10 Mile Hike)
Fri Apr 8, 2016 - Mon Apr 11, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub



Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew

Sun Apr 10,  2016

All day   PHILMONT-CAMPING WITH TROOP (10 Mile Hike)
Fri Apr 8, 2016 - Mon Apr 11, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Apr 14,  2016

7:30pm -  9pm   Phi lmont Meet ing
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sat  Apr  16,  2016

7:30am -  8 :30am   Phi lmont Hike
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Tue Apr 19,  2016

11am -  12pm   PHILMONT TREK SELECTION
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Apr 21,  2016

6pm -  7pm   Phi lmont Work Out
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Apr 28,  2016

6pm -  7pm   Phi lmont Work Out
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu May 5 ,  2016

6pm -  7pm   Phi lmont Work Out
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sat  May 7 ,  2016

5pm -  6pm   Phi lmont Hike
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu May 12,  2016

6pm -  7pm   Phi lmont Work Out
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun May 15,  2016

7:30am -  8 :30am   H ike
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub



Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew

Thu May 19,  2016

7:30pm -  9pm   Phi lmont Meet ing
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sat  May 21 ,  2016

7pm -  8pm   Philmont Camping with Troop-Hike
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu May 26,  2016

7:30pm -  9pm   Philmont Work Out (Changed from Workout)
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Fr i  May 27,  2016

All day   Philmont Camping GW Bridge to Alpine
Fri May 27, 2016 - Mon May 30, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sat  May 28 ,  2016

All day   Philmont Camping GW Bridge to Alpine
Fri May 27, 2016 - Mon May 30, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun May 29,  2016

All day   Philmont Camping GW Bridge to Alpine
Fri May 27, 2016 - Mon May 30, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Mon May 30 ,  2016

All day   Philmont Camping GW Bridge to Alpine
Fri May 27, 2016 - Mon May 30, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Jun 2, 2016

6pm -  7pm   Phi lmont Work Out
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Jun 9, 2016

7:30pm -  8 :30pm   Phi lmont Meet ing
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub



Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew

Sun Jun 12, 2016

7:30am -  8 :30am   H ike
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Jun 16, 2016

6pm -  7pm   Phi lmont Work Out
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sat Jun 18, 2016

7:30am -  8 :30am   Philmont Prep Hike
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Jun 23, 2016

6pm -  7pm   Phi lmont Work Out
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun Jun 26, 2016

7:30am -  8 :30am   H ike
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Jun 30, 2016

7:30pm -  8 :30pm   Phi lmont Meet ing
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun Jul 3, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Mon Jul 4, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Tue Jul 5, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub



Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew

All day   Arrive at Philmont
Tue Jul 5, 2016 - Wed Jul 6, 2016
Where : Philmont
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Wed Jul 6,  2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

All day   On Trail
Wed Jul 6, 2016 - Thu Jul 7, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Jul 7, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Fri Jul 8, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sat Jul 9, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun Jul 10, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Mon Jul 11, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub



Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew

Tue Jul 12, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Wed Jul 13,  2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Thu Jul 14, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Fri Jul 15, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sat Jul 16, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub

Sun Jul 17, 2016

All day   PHILMONT
Sun Jul 3, 2016 - Mon Jul 18, 2016
Calendar: Philmont Troop 7 2016 Crew
Created by: Greg Shaub


